TASSI DI ASSENZA DEL PERSONALE DIPENDENTE - ANNO 2015

TRIMESTRE

| Trimestre

Il Trimestre

Il Trimestre

IV Trimestre

RIEPILOGO
ANNUALE

TOTALE ORE
LAVORATIVE

3.208

3.968

4.224

3.928

15.328

TOTALE ORE DI
PRESENZA

3.152

3.912

4.224

3.632

14.920

TOTALE ORE DI

ASSENZA PER
MALATTIA

56

56

296

408

% DI ASSENZA PER
MALATTIA

1,75

1,41

0,00

7,54

2,67



